Impact Group of Colleges, Patna
Email: info@impactcollege.in
web: impactcollege.edu.in
impactlawcollege.com

Ra®e

| INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND PLANNING & ADVANCED COMPUTER TRAINING |
Fee Structure For MBA & MCA
Session: 2025 - 27
Total course fee for two years is Rs 3,60,000/- (Three Lakh Sixty Thousand Only). -

Yact

Learning With Masterminds

Particulars 1* Installment 2" Installment 3" Installment 4™ Installment

Application Form Fee + 1000.00 N.A. N.A. N.A.
Prospectus
Admission Fee 10000.00 N.A. N.A. N.A.
Tuition Fee 79000.00 90000.00 90000.00 90000.00
Total 90000.00 90000.00 90000.00 90000.00
Fee Payment Date Atthetimeof |\ mber 15,2025 April 15, 2026 November 15, 2026
Admission

e Students are required to pay University registration and examination fees of 4,000/- and 7500/-per semester
respectively which are charged by University. Documents fee of 5500/- will be charged one time.

¢ Any kinds of above mentioned fee will not be refunded and adjusted under any circumstances after admission.

e - Best Offer: Free HOSTEL or LAPTOP ( Either of the one to be chosen at the time of Admission)
( Inclusive Course Fee @ 399,000.00 Rs.Three Lakh Ninenty Nine Thousand Only)**

e Transportation Fee : 2000/- per month.
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Fee Structure For MBA & MCA

Session: 2025 - 27
Total course fee for two years is Rs 3,60,000/- (Three Lakh Sixty Thousand Only). **

Particulars 1% Installment 2" Installment 3" Installment 4™ Installment

Application Form Fee + 1000.00 N.A. N.A. N.A.
Prospectus
Admission Fee 10000.00 N.A. N.A. N.A.
Tuition Fee 79000.00 90000.00 90000.00 90000.00
Total 90000.00 90000.00 90000.00 90000.00
At the time of .
Fee Payment Date L. November 15, 2025 April 15, 2026 November 15, 2026
Admission

e Students are required to pay University registration and examination fees of 4,000/- and 7500/-per semester

respectively which are charged by University. Documents fee of 5500/- will be charged one time.

e Any kinds of above mentioned fee will not be refunded and adjusted under any circumstances after admission.

o Best Offer: Free HOSTEL or LAPTOP ( Either of the one to be chosen at the time of Admission)
( Inclusive Course Fee @ 399,000.00 Rs.Three Lakh Ninenty Nine Thousand Only)**
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e Transportation Fee : 2000/- per month.

I INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND PLANNING & ADVANCED COMPUTER TRAINING I
Fee Structure For MBA & MCA
Session: 2025 - 27
Total course fee for two years is Rs 3,99,000/- (Three Lakh Ninety Nine Thousand Only).

DRCC students: Those students who have wished to pay their College fee through Student Credit Card under

DRCC scheme to continue studies. Details of fee structure to be paid by such students in two installments are
being provided under the table below:

Academic Year Total Fee
2025 - 26 239500.00
2026 - 27 159500.00

¢ Any kinds of above mentioned fee will not be refunded and adjusted under any circumstances after admission.

e Best Offer: Free HOSTEL or LAPTOP ( Either of the one to be chosen at the time of Admission)
e Transportation Fee : 2000/- per month.
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INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND PLANNING & ADVANCED COMPUTER TRAINING

Fee Structure For MBA & MCA
Session: 2025 - 27
Total course fee for two years is Rs 3,99,000/- (Three Lakh Ninety Nine Thousand Only).

DRCC students: Those students who have wished to pay their College fee through Student Credit Card under

DRCC scheme to continue studies. Details of fee structure to be paid by such students in two installments are
being provided under the table below:

Academic Year Total Fee
2025 -26 239500.00
2026 - 27 159500.00

e Any kinds of above mentioned fee will not be refunded and adjusted under any circumstances after admission.
e Best Offer: Free HOSTEL or LAPTOP ( Either of the one to be chosen at the time of Admission)
e Transportation Fee : 2000/- per month.
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Fee Structure For BBA, BCA, B. Com (P) & BA (JMC)
Session: 2025 - 28

Total course fee for three years is Rs 1,67,000/- (One Lakh Sixty Seven Thousand Only). ”

Particulars 1% Installment | 2™ Installment | 3" Installment | 4™ Installment| 5" Instaliment| 6" Instaliment

Application Form Fee + 1000.00 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A.
Prospectus

Admission Fee 10000.00 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A.

Tuition Fee 26000.00 26000.00 26000.00 26000.00 26000.00 26000.00

Total 37000.00 26000.00 26000.00 26000.00 26000.00 26000.00

Fee Payment Date At the .tm.ie of | November 15, April 15, 2026 November 15, April 15, 2027 November 15,

Admission 2025 2026 2027

e Students are required to pay University registration and examination fees of 4,000/- and 5500/-per semester
respectively which are charged by University. Documents fee of 5500/- will be charged one time.

¢ Any kinds of above mentioned fee will not be refunded and adjusted under any circumstances after admission.

¢ In case of availing College hostel, hostel accommodation along with dining facility, conclusive fee will be charged @
3,99,000/-(Three Lakh Ninety Nine Thousand only)**

e Transportation Fee : 2000/- per month.
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INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND PLANNING & ADVANCED COMPUTER TRAINING

Fee Structure For BBA, BCA, B. Com (P) & BA (JMC)
Session: 2025 - 28
Total course fee for three years is Rs 1,67,000/- (One Lakh Sixty Seven Thousand Only). "

Particulars 1% Installment | 2™ Installment | 3™ Installment | 4" Installment| 5" Installment| 6" Instaliment
Application Form Fee + 1000.00 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A.
Prospectus

Admission Fee 10000.00 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A.
Tuition Fee 26000.00 26000.00 26000.00 26000.00 26000.00 26000.00
Total 37000.00 26000.00 26000.00 26000.00 26000.00 26000.00
Fee Pavment Date At the time of | November 15, Aprll 15. 2026 November 15, April 15. 2027 November 15,

v Admission 2025 Pt 2>, 2026 P23, 2027

e Students are required to pay University registration and examination fees of 4,000/- and 5500/-per semester
respectively which are charged by University. Documents fee of 5500/- will be charged one time.

e Any kinds of above mentioned fee will not be refunded and adjusted under any circumstances after admission.

¢ In case of availing College hostel, hostel accommodation along with dining facility, conclusive fee will be charged @
3,99,000/-(Three Lakh Ninety Nine Thousand only)**
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e Transportation Fee : 2000/- per month.

I INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND PLANNING & ADVANCED COMPUTER TRAINING I

Fee Structure For BBA, BCA, B. Com (P) & BA (JMC)
Session: 2025 - 28

Total course fee for three years is Rs 3,17,000/- (Three Lakh Seventeen Thousand Only).

DRCC students: Those students who have wished to pay their College fee through Student Credit Card under
DRCC scheme to continue studies. Details of fee structure to be paid by such students in two installments are
being provided under the table below:

Academic Year Amount (Rs)
2025- 26 125000.00
2026 - 27 96000.00
2027 - 28 96000.00

¢ Any kinds of above mentioned fee will not be refunded and adjusted under any circumstances after admission.

¢ In case of availing College hostel, hostel accommodation along with dining facility, conclusive fee will be charged @
3,99,000/-(Three Lakh Ninety Nine Thousand only)**

e Transportation Fee : 2000/- per month.
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INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND PLANNING & ADVANCED COMPUTER TRAINING

Fee Structure For BBA, BCA, B. Com (P) & BA (JMC)
Session: 2025 - 28

Total course fee for three years is Rs 3,17,000/- (Three Lakh Seventeen Thousand Only).

DRCC students: Those students who have wished to pay their College fee through Student Credit Card under
DRCC scheme to continue studies. Details of fee structure to be paid by such students in two installments are
being provided under the table below:

Academic Year Amount (Rs)
2025 - 26 125000.00
2026 - 27 96000.00
2027 - 28 96000.00

e Any kinds of above mentioned fee will not be refunded and adjusted under any circumstances after admission.

¢ In case of availing College hostel, hostel accommodation along with dining facility, conclusive fee will be charged @
3,99,000/-(Three Lakh Ninety Nine Thousand only)**



Yact

Learning With Masterminds

e Transportation Fee : 2000/- per month.
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